:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10296808

Oct 31, 2024 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 321,775 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1233890 - 0.019251435 ETH®
49.33 USD

2 1233891 - 0.019273639 ETH®
49.39 USD

3 1233892 - 0.019304272 ETH®
49.47 USD

4 1233893 - 0.065614725 ETH®
168.16 USD

S 1233894 - 0.019289268 ETH®
49.43 USD

6 1233895 - 0.019288415 ETH®
49.43 USD

7 1233896 - 0.019244715 ETH®
49.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10296808
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/321775
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233890
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233891
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233892
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233893
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233894
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233895
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233896

B
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=

Validator Id

1233897

1233898

1233899

1233919

1233920

1233921

1233923

1233924

1233925

Validator Id

1278426

Amount

- 0.065413908
167.64 USD

- 0.019247564
49.32 USD

- 0.019323472
49.52 USD

- 0.019254643
49.34 USD

- 0.019216913
49.25 USD

- 0.019263719
49.37 USD

- 0.019288721
49.43 USD

- 0.019297303
49.45 USD

- 0.019256997
49.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046248915
118.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233897
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233898
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233899
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233919
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233920
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233921
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233923
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233924
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1233925
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1278426

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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